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Date & Time Match Details & Venue

10 Dec 2023, Sun

1:45 PM

Melbourne Renegades vs Perth Scorchers

GMHBA Stadium, Geelong

13 Dec 2023, Wed

1:45 PM

Melbourne Stars vs Perth Scorchers

Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne

20 Dec 2023, Wed

1:45 PM

Perth Scorchers vs Hobart Hurricanes

Optus Stadium, Perth

26 Dec 2023, Tue

3:45 PM

Perth Scorchers vs Melbourne Renegades

Optus Stadium, Perth

03 Jan 2024, Wed

3:45 PM

Perth Scorchers vs Adelaide Strikers

Optus Stadium, Perth

05 Jan 2024, Fri

1:45 PM

Adelaide Strikers vs Perth Scorchers

Adelaide Oval, Adelaide

08 Jan 2024, Mon

1:45 PM

Sydney Thunder vs Perth Scorchers

Sydney Showground Stadium, Sydney

10 Jan 2024, Wed

2:10 PM

Brisbane Heat vs Perth Scorchers

Brisbane Cricket Ground, Brisbane

13 Jan 2024, Sat

10:45 AM

Perth Scorchers vs Brisbane Heat

Optus Stadium, Perth

16 Jan 2024, Tue

2:10 PM

Perth Scorchers vs Sydney Sixers
Optus Stadium, Perth
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